
Natural essence with a bold personality.
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Industrial minimalism
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Laminate finish

Abedul B-soulCrudo QuarzoTerra Musgo

Soft-close drawers Full-extraction drawerSoft-close doors Textile drawer Organizer

WASHBASIN

24
32
40
48
48 Double Sink 
40  Right Sink 
40  Left Sink
48  Right Sink 
48 Left Sink

24
32
40
48
48 Double Sink

80021
80022
80077
80081
80047
80096
80097
80129
80131

83804
83805
83806
83807
83808

FLAT

ADA

SKU#

SKU#

232.90
269.50
385.90
574.00
734.50
650.00
650.00
926.75
926.75

315.00
389.00
557.00
798.00
946.00

List Price

List Price

18

18

18

Ceramic 

40

SCALA

Depth 10  

Depth 10  

Depth 14  

Depth 4,5  

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

1D. Left

1D. Right

Shelf Left

Shelf Right

83904

83910

83928

83934

83916

83922

83907

83913

83931

83937

83919

83925

83908

83914

83932

83938

83920

83926

83905

83911

83929

83935

83917

83923

83906

83912

83930

83936

83918

83924

83909

83915

83933

83939

83921

83927

571.00

571.00

700.00

314.00

247.00

247.00

Abedul Crudo Terra B-soul Quarzo Musgo

Abedul Crudo Terra B-soul Quarzo Musgo

Abedul Crudo Terra B-soul Quarzo Musgo

Abedul Crudo Terra B-soul Quarzo Musgo

Abedul Crudo Terra B-soul Quarzo Musgo

Abedul Crudo Terra B-soul Quarzo Musgo

W/Towell rail left

SKU# 83941

List Price 324.00

Tall unit 

Open tall unit

Stool

Shelf

44

44

44

Depth 18 SKU# SKU#SKU# SKU# SKU#SKU# List Price

2DR. 

2DR. 

2DR.

2DR. Right Sink 

2DR. Left Sink

2DR. Single Sink 

2DR. Right Sink

2DR. Left Sink

2DR. Double Sink

2DR. 

2DR. 

2DR.

2DR. Right Sink 

2DR. Left Sink

2DR. Single Sink 

2DR. Right Sink 

2DR. Left Sink 

2DR. Double Sink 

83874

83880

83886

84016

84022

83892

84028

84034

83898

84587

84593

84599

84618

84624

84605

84630

84636

84611

83875

83881

83887

84017

84023

83893

84029

84035

83899

84588

84594

84600

84619

84625

84606

84631

84637

84612

83877

83883

83889

84019

84025

83895

84031

84037

83901

84589

84595

84601

84620

84626

84607

84632

84638

84613

83876

83882

83888

84018

84024

83894

84030

84036

83900

84590

84596

84602

84621

84627

84608

84633

84639

84614

83878

83884

83890

84020

84026

83896

84032

84038

83902

84591

84597

84603

84622

84628

84609

84634

84640

84615

83879

83885

83891

84021

84027

83897

84033

84039

83903

84592

84598

84604

84623

84629

84610

84635

84641

84616

923.00

997.00

1113.00

1113.00

1113.00

1219.00

1219.00

1219.00

1268.00

923.00

997.00

1113.00

1113.00

1113.00

1219.00

1219.00

1219.00

1268.00

Width

24

32

40

40

40

48

48

48

48

24

32

40

40

40

48

48

48

48

13

13

18

Metallic Structure

SKU# 83940

List Price 303.00

22

22

24

18

W/Towell rail right

SKU# 84617

List Price 324.00

3 shelves 

Suitable for Elda  
mirror 

TOP LEFT DRAWER HANDLE 

TOP RIGHT DRAWER HANDLE 

S
C
A
L
A

Depth 18

24

32

40

48

Top Colors

6

87435

87436

87437

87438

SKU#SKU#

87430

87431

87432

87433

358.00

440.00

532.00

695.00

List PriceMineral marble

B-Ada Ceniza

Depth 18

24

32

40

48

COMPATECH

SKU# SKU#SKU#

71050

71051

71052

71053

71055

71056

71057

71058

71065

71066

71067

71068

255.00

323.00

395.00

458.00

List Price

B-Ada MusgoCeniza

5

HDF Compatech

SKU#

Musgo

87425

87426

87427

87428

*High density fibreboard waterproof

LUCENA BATH

Bowl’s depth: 7" / Basin’s thickness: 0.7" / Bowl’s width: 18"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks

Bowl’s depth: 7" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 
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VISOBATH

42
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For a 2x24" vanities set 

48 Right Sink
48 Left Sink

24
32
40
40 Right Sink
40 Left Sink
48 Single Sink
48 Double Sink
48 Right Sink
48 Left Sink

81678
81679
81680
81681
81682
81683
81684
84538
84537

HASVIK SKU#

612.50
788.00
854.00
854.00
854.00
988.00

1221.00
1039.00
1039.00

81685
81686

1039.00
1039.00

List PriceMineral marble

18

18

24
32
40
48
48 Double Sink

88968
84553
84554
84555
84556

SLIM graphite

683.00
805.00
980.00

1351.00
1600.00

SKU# List Price

18

18

Mineral marble

Mineral marble

18

24
32
40
48

88974
88975
88976
88977

736.00
793.00

1005.00
1404.00

B-Ada Ceniza Musgo

83740
83742
83744
85667

85725
85726
85727
85728

24-32-40 48

List PriceNANTES  

24
32
40
48 Double Sink

80116
80117
80125
80126

80124
80110
80107
80108

ÓPTICO Blanco Negro

498.00
534.00
627.00
923.00

List Price

18

Glass

87434 87439

SKU# SKU#

B-Ada Ceniza

14.6Øx4.7

COLORS

443.50

List Price

Ceramic

87429

SKU#

Musgo

Please check other vessel basins from page 178

Double Sink

Bowl’s depth: 5.6" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6" / Bowl’s width: 18.9" / Bowl’s width: 22.8"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 

Bowl’s depth: 4.7" / Basin’s thickness: 1"
Bowl’s width: 19.7" (for washbasin 24-32-40-48) / 17.7" (for washbasin 48 Double Sink)
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks

Bowl’s depth: 5.6" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6" / Bowl’s width: 18.1" 


